
 
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK 

 LOYOLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS,), CHENNAI 

13 BATCH – SHIFT-II 

III SEMESTER CONCURRENT FIELD WORK 

    
S.NO DEPT. NO NAME OF THE STUDENT AGENCY 

1 13-PSW-051 LEANNE MARIA WABCO 

2 13-PSW-052 JENITA  J MSSS 

3 13-PSW-053 AVINASH JONES  P J Saint-Gobain 

4 13-PSW-054 LOGANATHAN  R TPI – Avadi 

5 13-PSW-055 ROBERT RAMESH BABU  P Nipon Paints – Sriperambathur 

6 
13-PSW-056 POUGUANGDAI PHAOMEI 

MITHRA & Banyan Community Clinic 

- Loyola College 

7 13-PSW-057 HEMA  G GH 

8 
13-PSW-058 CLEAN N ARENGH 

MITHRA & Banyan Community Clinic 

- Loyola College 

9 
13-PSW-059 NARESH  R 

MITHRA & Banyan Community Clinic 

- Loyola College 

10 13-PSW-060 MONICA J ROBERT Lucas Indian Service 

11 13-PSW-061 SHELMA MATHEW  P Carborundum – Cumi 

12 13-PSW-063 YESUMARY  A Krupa Trust 

13 13-PSW-064 JOSE MATHEW  K Raju Hospital 

14 13-PSW-065 ELEZABETH  T Banyan Community Clinic - Loyola 

15 13-PSW-066 TITUS  D Aditya Birla 

16 13-PSW-067 SONIA MARY TRESA SIMS Raju Hospital 

17 13-PSW-068 SALINI A Aruvi 

18 13-PSW-069 MEETPARASI MONIKA  J ESAB 

19 13-PSW-070 POULIN  J TIDC 

20 
13-PSW-072 

DEEPAK VASANTH 

YOGARAJ  J 

State institute of rural development 

maraimalainagar 

21 13-PSW-073 SARAVANAN  S MSSS 

22 13-PSW-074 JULIANA CATHERINE Aditya Birla 



VERONICA  J 

23 13-PSW-075 SERIN DIVYA  L Michelin 

24 13-PSW-076 PREETHI  N Michelin 

25 13-PSW-077 AGASTIN PRABHU  S L&T info tech 

26 13-PSW-078 THANGASWATHI  A Sriramachandra hospital 

27 13-PSW-079 BALAKUMAR  I L&T info tech 

28 
13-PSW-080 

STEPHANIE MARY 

ROBERTS 
VHS Hospitals 

29 
13-PSW-081 

MARIA ARPUTHA RANJITH  

S 
Aditya Birla 

30 13-PSW-083 GETSIA MALAR  R Carborundum – Cumi 

31 13-PSW-084 PRASANKUMAR  R Aruvi 

32 13-PSW-085 SAI SANTHOSH  R VHS Hospitals 

33 13-PSW-086 SARANYA  G MSSS 

34 13-PSW-087 REVATHY PRIYA  M Krupa Trust 

35 13-PSW-088 MICHAEL PRAKASH  C Krupa Trust 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK 

 LOYOLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS,), CHENNAI 

13 BATCH – SHIFT-II 

IV SEMESTER CONCURRENT FIELD WORK 
 

    
S.NO DEPT. NO NAME OF THE STUDENT AGENCY 

1 13-PSW-051 LEANNE MARIA Novotel SIPCOT 

2 
13-PSW-052 JENITA  J 

Centre for Women 

Development 

3 13-PSW-053 AVINASH JONES  P J The Residency Towers 

4 13-PSW-054 LOGANATHAN  R HGS - Nungambakkam 

5 13-PSW-055 ROBERT RAMESH BABU  P Greenpark hotel 

6 13-PSW-056 POUGUANGDAI PHAOMEI Banyan - Friends for needy 

7 13-PSW-057 HEMA  G Banyan - Friends for needy 

8 
13-PSW-058 CLEAN N ARENGH 

NIRT - ICMR (Social & 

behavioural) 

9 
13-PSW-059 NARESH  R 

NIRT - ICMR (Social & 

behavioural) 

10 13-PSW-060 MONICA J ROBERT Radisson Blu 

11 13-PSW-061 SHELMA MATHEW  P Ashoka Pallava Hotel 

12 
13-PSW-063 YESUMARY  A 

Tamil Nadu Slum Clearance 

Board 

13 13-PSW-064 JOSE MATHEW  K Stanley Medical College 

14 13-PSW-065 ELEZABETH  T Stanley Medical College 

15 
13-PSW-066 TITUS  D 

Tamil Nadu Slum Clearance 

Board 

16 
13-PSW-067 SONIA MARY TRESA SIMS 

RMD pain and palative care 

&Bayanan 

17 13-PSW-068 SALINI A Aruvi 

18 13-PSW-069 MEETPARASI MONIKA  J Hablis 

19 13-PSW-070 POULIN  J Kone Elevators 

20 
13-PSW-072 DEEPAK VASANTH YOGARAJ  J 

BharatiyaYuva Shakti Trust 

(BYST) 



21 13-PSW-073 SARAVANAN  S Women's Collective 

22 
13-PSW-074 

JULIANA CATHERINE VERONICA  

J 
Action Aid / Thozhamai 

23 13-PSW-075 SERIN DIVYA  L Aruvi 

24 13-PSW-076 PREETHI  N Women's Collective 

25 13-PSW-077 AGASTIN PRABHU  S YRG CARE 

26 13-PSW-078 THANGASWATHI  A YRG CARE 

27 13-PSW-079 BALAKUMAR  I SPI Cinemas 

28 13-PSW-080 STEPHANIE MARY ROBERTS Jeevodaya Palliative Care 

29 13-PSW-081 MARIA ARPUTHA RANJITH  S Action Aid / Thozhamai 

30 13-PSW-083 GETSIA MALAR  R ITC Grand Chola 

31 13-PSW-084 PRASANKUMAR  R Women's Collective 

32 
13-PSW-085 SAI SANTHOSH  R 

RMD pain and palative care 

&Bayanan 

33 
13-PSW-086 SARANYA  G 

Centre for Women 

Development 

34 
13-PSW-087 REVATHY PRIYA  M 

Tamil Nadu Slum Clearance 

Board 

35 13-PSW-088 MICHAEL PRAKASH  C Aruvi 

 

 


